FeaturesFeatures
Benefits
Industry compliancy
1
•	 2x delay on (2 time relays in one)
•	 2 C/O contact 16 A / AC1
•	 35 mm rail mounting

XT-17M-2XA
Ordering codes
Art. no. Type Time range Function Contacts Voltage range
326001001 XT-17M-A1 0.1 - 1 s Delay-on 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001009 XT-17M-A2 1 - 10 s Delay-on 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001010 XT-17M-A3 6 - 60 s Delay-on 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001011 XT-17M-A4 1 - 10 min Delay-on 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001012 XT-17M-A5 6 - 60 min Delay-on 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001013 XT-17M-A6 1 - 10 h Delay-on 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001002 XT-17M-B1 0.1 - 1 s Delay-off 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001014 XT-17M-B2 1 - 10 s Delay-off 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001015 XT-17M-B3 6 - 60 s Delay-off 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001016 XT-17M-B4 1 - 10 min Delay-off 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001017 XT-17M-B5 6 - 60 min Delay-off 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001018 XT-17M-B6 1 - 10 h Delay-off 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001003 XT-17M-C1 0.1 s - 10 d Multifunction 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001004 XT-17M-C3 0.1 s - 10 d Multifunction 3 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001025 XT-17M-C1/6 0.1 s - 10 h Multifunction 1 C/O 24 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 24 VDC
326001019 XT-17M-D 0.1 s - 10 min Delay off* 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001020 XT-17M-L - Latching 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001005 XT-17M-P 0.1 s - 100 d Recycler 1 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001006 XT-17M-S 0.1 s - 100 d Star-delta 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001021 XT-17M-2XA 0.1 s - 10 d Delay-on 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001026 XT-35M-DC2 Weekly Digital time 2 C/O 12 - 240 VAC/DC, 50/60 Hz
326001028 XT-35M-DCL1 Daily - weekly Digital twilight switch 1 C/O 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
* without auxiliary supply
XT-17M-2XA